Date

07/09/
16

07/20/
16
07/27/
16

08/09/
16

08/13/
16

08/18/
16
08/19/
16

08/26/
16

08/27/
16

08/27/
16

09/02/
16
09/03/
16

09/03/
16

09/08/
16

09/10/
16
09/10/
16

09/16/
16

09/17/
16

09/17/
16

09/23/
16

Time

10:00 AM
EDT

6:00 PM EDT

11:00 AM
EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

9:00 AM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

9:00 AM EDT

11:00 AM
EDT

7:30 PM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

7:00 PM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

7:30 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
11:00 AM

EDT
7:30 PM EDT

Games for Jerome Football
Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

Davidson and
Fairmont

Jerome Football

Pickerington Central

9th
Bishop Watterson

Logan
Logan Sth
Logan JV
Lancaster

Jerome Football

Jerome Football

Olentangy Orange

Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Dublin Scioto
Jerome Football
Jerome Football

Hilliard Darby

Away
Scor
e

16

14

14

Home Team

Jerome Football

Jerome Football

Jerome Football

Jerome Football

Centerville, Hamilton, and

Moeller
Jerome Football

Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Lancaster 9th
Lancaster JV
Jerome Football
Orange 9th
Orange 1V
Jerome Football
Scioto 9th
Scioto JV

Jerome Football

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
Unscore
d
Unscore
d
Unscore
d
Unscore
d
Unscore
d
Unscore
d
Unscore
d
58 Win
47 Win
32 Win
17 Win
33 Loss
18 Tie
14 Win
6 Loss
29 Loss
28 Win
34 Loss
14 Tie
20 Win



09/24/
16
09/24/

16

09/30/
16

10/01/
16

10/01/
16
10/07/
16
10/08/

16

10/08/
16

10/13/
16

10/14/
16
10/15/
16

10/18/
16

10/21/
16

10/22/
16

10/28/
16

10/29/
16

10/29/
16

11/04/
16

11/11/
16
08/25/
17
09/01/

17

09/08/
17

09/15/
17
09/22/
17

09/29/
17

10/06/
17

10/13/
17

10/20/
17

9:00 AM EDT
11:00 AM
EDT
7:30 PM EDT
10:00 AM

EDT
12:00 PM

EDT
7:30 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT

11:00 AM

EDT
5:00 PM EDT
7:30 PM EDT

10:00 AM

EDT
6:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT

11:00 AM

EDT

7:30 PM EDT
10:00 AM

EDT
12:00 PM

EDT
7:30 PM EDT
7:30 PM EST
7:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

Darby 9th
Darby 1V
Thomas Worthington
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Hayes 9th
Hayes JV
Jerome Football
Hilliard Bradley
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Hoover JV
Worthington
Kilbourne
Desales 9th
Desales 1V
Findlay
Lorain
Logan
Pickerington North
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Hilliard Darby
Jerome Football
Delaware Hayes
Jerome Football

Bishop Watterson

37

14

14

43

20

20

31

24

12

40

26

10

25

22

30

Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Thomas Worthington 1V
Thomas Worthington 9th
Delaware Hayes
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Bradley 9th
Jerome Football
Bradley JV
Hartley 9th
North Canton Hoover
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Jerome Football
Olentangy Orange
Dublin Scioto
Jerome Football
Thomas Worthington
Jerome Football
Hilliard Bradley

Jerome Football

14

24

42

12

27

22

42

28

15

36

24

34

25

25

24

42

14

41

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



10/27/ 7:00 PM EDT Jerome Football Worthington Kilbourne Unscore
17

d
08/07/ 10:00 AM Davidson/Fairmont Jerome Football Unscore
18 EDT d
08/11/ 11:59 PM Olentangy Jerome Football Unscore
18 EDT d
08/16/ 10:00 AM Hartley Jerome Football Unscore
18 EDT d
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